Trail des lacs

Dimanche 4 septembre 2011
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Nom Prénom

Bevenot Damien
Wojcik Thomas
Ghilaci Amar
Grand Carine
Bermont Kiki
Temat Adrien
Boussac Guillaume
Rogliano Roland
Bousquet Jo
Joseph Gérard
Darles Gérard
Herment Jean-Louis
Rodriguez Francis
Gaudieux Cyril
D'Haese Eric
Leroyer Mael
Mainguy Christelle
Taillefer Marie-Alice
Zeggwagh Yassine Ali
Magnau Maurice
Ambal Thierry
Finotto Corinne
Richard Olivier
Jullian Gilbert
Marrou Valérie
Destarac Serge
Pointu Jean-Pierre
Bonache Sandrine
Majorel Sébastien
Ballesteros Esther
Demblans Patrick
Fournet Nicolas
Pestou Gilles
Bequié Guy

Long Claude
Racchi Christelle
Dedieu Stéphane
Priato Robert

Le Bris Pascal
Sanpons Eric
Destarac Solange
Fournet Sylvie
Dimas Delphine
Treussier Michel
Lafargue Corinne
Rollin Eric

Sans Christelle
Clau Michel
Sanchez Maryline
Cherifi Karima

Vila Marcel
Fournet Guillaume
Aoueillé Diane
Canton Nadine
Larribeau Gérard
Arquié David
Cadillon Patricia
Berthe Claire
Degrez Jean-Frangois
Bottemer Josiane
Cousty Ghislaine
Bernet Roland
Berle Lydie

Kakiel Marie-Claude
Tresoldi Michel
Badie Claire
Plantade Sylvain
Busquere Jean-Michel

Temps

00:28:47
00:30:12
00:34:43
00:35:00
00:36:03
00:37:15
00:38:50
00:39:06
00:39:08
00:39:35
00:40:55
00:41:09
00:41:22
00:42:40
00:42:49
00:43:04
00:43:19
00:43:21
00:44:03
00:44:12
00:44:18
00:45:09
00:45:17
00:45:19
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:46:25
00:46:32
00:46:32
00:47:00
00:47:35
00:47:40
00:47:45
00:47:49
00:48:08
00:48:23
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:49:19
00:49:32
00:49:42
00:49:45
00:49:45
00:50:14
00:50:24
00:50:55
00:51:03
00:51:07
00:51:11
00:52:32
00:52:40
00:52:48
00:53:09
00:53:09
00:53:41
00:53:52
00:54:41
00:54:41
00:54:56
00:55:14
00:58:23
00:59:34
00:59:36
01:00:09
01:00:28
01:01:48
01:01:48
01:07:32

Genre
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Catégorie  Club
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Senior
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V1
Senior
V4
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Senior
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V1
V1
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V1
V2
V2
V2
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V2

La passion du running



	GENERAL 8 km

